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09 yesiops 2025

AuctaHuma 105
09.11.2025 - 13:10

Manbunkun, 100m Bpacc

15 net 1 monoxe
3asBOYHbIN NPOTOKON

KAPMOB, AMuTpuii
KO3OPES3, Apomup
JOOHELL, PomaH

HEMMAL, Nnea
CKOMWHLUEB, Anekceii
XABUBYNNWH, MaTtseii
NNEHKOB, Makcum
CEAPAKSAH, BureH
YAMNbITNH, AHgpeii
KADTAHOB, Vnbs
KPAWEHNHHWKOB, AaHnn
JVKNW, Knpunn
[YEPOBCKWI, fennc
BENMAKOBWY, AnekcaHap
HANBAHOAH, AnekcaHap
NEYEHEXCKUIA, PomaH
YAKWNH, Tumodpeii
SEAOPOB, Makcum
OEBATNNOB, Makcum
BAKYTUVH, OmuTpuid
CABJINH, Tumodpeli
TPAHOA®UNOB, HOpwii
rON10BOPOAOB, KoHCTaHTUH
TEC/IEHKO, Bnagumup
AHOBWY, Nnbsa
CAMOTUC, Muxann
UEKYHOB, Anekcelii
APHO/BbAOB, AaHunn
KATMHOBCKWIA, flaHumn
MA/IMHOBCKWI, AmuTpuii
FOPOBEL,, Kupunn
TKAUUK, Tumyp

BYKO, Amutpuii
ECCEP, CraHucnas
BOPOHKOB, ®éanop
LWBELIOB, ApTém
TAPACOB, Tpodmm
TKAYEHKO, Makcum
BOCTPIVKOB, PomaH
MAMEHOB, Marseli
FTOPAYEB, ApTemuii
YEPHAK, 3axap
BOWTKO, Apocnas
CA30OHOB, Casesnmuii
BAAANMUPOB, Vnbs

46 KNPWY, CtaHucnas

47 TOHYAPOB, AHgpeii

48 MNPOLKWNH, Bnagncnas
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GRER

lop poxaeHua

11 M6y o Cuw Ne 13

11 6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
12 6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
10 6y fo Po "Cwop Ne 22"
10 6y fo Po "Cwop Ne 22"
12 MBY A0 CLW 1 ropog HoBouepkacck
10 M6y o Cuw Ne 13

10 M6y o Cuw Ne 13

12 M6y Oo Cw Ne4d

12 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
10 MBY MO CLWW"Onumn"
11 M6y o Cuw Ne 13

11 M6y Oo Cw Ne4d

10 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
11 16y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
12 M6y o Cuw Ne 13

12  r. Baraiick

15 M6y o Cuw Ne 13

12 M6y Oo Cw Ne4d

1:13.00
1:16.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.10
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.14
1:20.83
1:21.00
1:21.00
1:21.17
1:21.60
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.50

12 CL(OPK) donnuana ®AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.Poctos-11:26.00y)

10 6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"

10 HOXHbIi dhefepasibHbIA yHUBEPCUTET

12 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
11 M6y o Cuw Ne 10

11 M6y o Cuw Ne 10

14  wkona 115

12 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
12 M6y o Cuw Ne 13

12 HOXHbI dhefepasibHbIA yHUBEPCUTET

12 M6y o Cuw Ne 13

1:26.00
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:29.50
1:29.60
1:30.00
1:31.00
1:33.00
1:34.00

13 CLU(OPK) cbmnmnana ®AY MO Pd LICKA (CKA,r.PocToB-11:35.00y)
14  CLU(OPK) comnmnana @AY MO Pd LICKA (CKA,r.PocToB-11:35.00y)

11 M6y o Cuw Ne 10
10 M6y o Cuw Ne 10
12 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"

1:35.00
1:35.20
1:36.00

15  CLU(OPK) dhunmana ®AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.PocToB-11:36.40y)

15 MBY MO CW"Onumn*

1:37.60

14  CLU(OPK) dunmana ®AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.PocTos-11:38.00y)

16  BonrogoHck CLUOP Ne 2
12 M6y o Cw Ne 13

1:40.00
1:40.00

14  CLU(OPK) dmnmana @AY MO PP LICKA (CKA,r.PocTos-11:40.00y)

12 M6y Oo Cw Ne4d

10 M6y o Cw Ne 13

13 Téy [lo Po "Cwop Ne 22"
13 Tréy [lo Po "Cwop Ne 22"

12 HOxHbIi dhefepasibHbliA yHUBEpCUTET

14 M6y o Cuw Ne 13

1:40.00
1:43.00
1:43.00
1:43.00
1:45.00
1:45.00

14  CL(OPK) dmnuana @AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.Poctos-11:45.00y)
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JOuctanuna 105, Manbuukun, 100m bpacc

49 MOHWH, Bnagmumup
50 ONEWVHUKOB, Hukuta

12
14

CLW(OPK) dannunana @AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.Poctos-11:45.00y)
CLW(OPK) damnnana ®AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.Poctos-11:45.00y)

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

PbIHAA, Tneb
NPAMAPELKNI, ApTém
KOMMAHLLEB, AH
AYNVMOB, Mupocnas
MPYLWKO, AnekcaHap
MAMAJIbITA, Makcum
®EKNNCTOB, Ineb
KYWENEB, ®ununn
YEPHEHKO, Butanui
XABUBYNNNH, Tumodpeit
OKONENOB, Tumodeii
HUKN®OPOB, Casenwuii
KYAPABLEB, AMmutpuii
OEQNIA, AHgpeit
OUANKOBCKUNW, Amutpuii
BOJITOB, Apocnas
MUNCIOPA, OaHnn
MBAHOB, PomaH
CAOBOW, Hukuta
KAPMWPIOPOVEB, AHgpeii
CENMOTUH, PobepT
3NHAKOB, Erop
TOKAPEB, tOpwii
EBCVKOB, AnekcaHap
KAPAKO3OB, lNaspuun
MAHYEHKO, EBreHwii
TUMO®EEB, PomaH
ACWMKOB, Apocnas
AXMATOB, 'puropuii
TOPBAYEB, PomaH
NYKWH, MnpoH
KOPO/b, Amutpunii
OOPOLUEHKO, AmuTpnii
MOPOS3O0B, JleB
FOPNVLLEB, leopruia
HATVMBWH, Knupunn
ANENHUKOB, MnatoH
XNTAPOB, Bnagncnas
KAHTBILWWEB, Myxammap,
LETTAPEB, Anekcei
OEITAPEB, Kupnnn
KALYKOB, VBaH

12  Benbix

12 benbix

14 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22" 1:45.00
14  depepauunsa nnasaHuA 1:45.00
13 M6y o Cuw Ne 10 1:45.00
15 wkona 115 1:45.00
1:45.46
15 CLWW(OPK) dnnnana @AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.Poctos-11:45.80y)
12 M6y o Cuw Ne 10 1:46.00
15  depepauunsa nnasaHuA 1:47.00
14 M6y o Cuw Ne 10 1:48.00
15 MBY A0 CW 1 ropoa HoBoyepkacck 1:49.00
15 M6y o Cuw Ne 10 1:49.00
15 M6y o Cuw Ne 13 1:50.00
13 depepaums nnasaHus 1:50.00
12 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22" 1:50.00
14 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22" 1:52.00
14 M6y [o Cuw Ne4d 1:52.00
1:52.91
14 M6y o Cuw Ne 13 1:55.00
15 BCK 3Be3ga 1:55.00
13 M6y Oo Cuw Ned 1:55.00
12 M6y Oo Cuw Ned 1:55.00
13 M6y o Cuw Ne 10 1:56.00
16  depepauna nnasaHus 1.56.11
13 M6y o Cuw Ne 10 1:57.00
15 M6y o Cuw Ne 13 1:58.00
14 M6y Oo Cuw Ned 1:58.00

14  CL(OPK) dnnuana @AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.Poctos-11:59.00y)

14 M6y o Cw Ne 10 1:59.00
16 M6y o Cw Ne 10 1:59.00
16 BCK 3Be3ga 2:00.00
16 6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22" 2:03.00
15 M6y o Cuw Ne 10 2:04.00
16  Pepepauunsa nnasaHuA 2:06.00

14  CL(OPK) dnnuana ®AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.Poctos-12:10.00y)

19 M6y Oo Cw Ned 2:10.00
17  depepauunsa nnasaHuA 2:20.00
17 M6y Oo Cw Ne4d 2:31.30
17 M6y Oo Cw Ne4d 2:39.46
16 M6y Oo Cw Ned 2:44.15
15 depepauunsa nnasaHus NT
15 depepauunsa nnasaHus NT
17 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22" NT
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